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Item no.

Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (lbs)

SPECIFICATION SHEET

114219
Cabinet Canova charcoal grey oak veneer

Charcoal grey oak veneer | medium bronze finish
Indoor use/dry locations only

215.5
474.96

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)
Shelf distance (cm)
Shelf distance (inch)
Drawer type

DIMENSIONS

W. 253 | D. 47 | H. 229 cm

W. 99.61” | D. 18.50” | H. 90.16”
40 -425-40-40cm

15.75" -16.73" - 15.75" - 15.75"
SoftClose

114219A

114219B

114219C

MATERIALS

Cabinet Canova charcoal grey oak veneer - Left
Plywood | Oak veneer | Meranti veneer | Brass

Cabinet Canova charcoal grey oak veneer - Middle
Plywood | Oak veneer | Meranti veneer | Brass

Cabinet Canova charcoal grey oak veneer - Right
Plywood | Oak veneer | Meranti veneer | Brass

Assembly required?
Drawer quantity
Shelf gty

Extra information

SPECIFICATIONS

This product requires assembly

6

6

Shelf sizes: 60 x 43 cm | 118 x 43 cm | 23.62" x 16.93" | 46.46" x 16.93"

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

114219A

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ft)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Cabinet Canova charcoal grey oak veneer - Left | 1 pc(s)
0.73

0.54

2.37

0.9343

91

94036090

28.74

21.26

93.31

32.99
200.56
9403608081
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Carton length (m) 1.34
Carton width (m) 0.55
Carton height (m) 2.37
Carton cubage (m) 1.7467
Gross weight (kg) 140
HS code EU 94036090
Carton length (inch) 52.76
Carton width (inch) 21.65
Carton height (inch) 93.31
Carton cubage (ft) 61.68
Gross weight (Ibs) 308.56
HS code USA 9403608081
114219C Cabinet Canova charcoal grey oak veneer - Right | 1 pc(s)
Carton length (m) 0.74
Carton width (m) 0.54
Carton height (m) 2.37
Carton cubage (m) 0.9471
Gross weight (kg) 91
HS code EU 94036090
Carton length (inch) 2913
Carton width (inch) 21.26
Carton height (inch) 93.31
Carton cubage (ft) 33.45
Gross weight (Ibs) 200.56
HS code USA 9403608081
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